



## SUNDAY ROASTS

Indulge in our hearty Sunday roasts, served with buttery mashed potato, crispy roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, roasted carrots, seasonal veg of the day and lashings of beef gravy (unless otherwise stated) – ask us for today's seasonal veg selection and calorie information.

**Don't miss out** – all of our roasts include unlimited top-ups of roasties, Yorkshire puds and gravy!

+153 kcal per Yorkshire pudding, +60 kcal per roast potato, +63 kcal per beef gravy jug or  
+34 kcal per vegetarian gravy jug

**Sirloin of Beef 16.00** 1026 kcal<sup>\*</sup>

**Lamb Shank 17.50**

In a red wine & mint gravy. 1394 kcal<sup>\*</sup>

**Loin of Pork 14.50**

Served with crispy crackling. 1105 kcal<sup>\*</sup>

**Hand-Carved Turkey 14.50**

Served with pork, orange & fig stuffing.  
991 kcal<sup>\*</sup>

**Trio of Meats 16.00**

Tender sirloin of beef, pork loin and turkey served with pork, orange & fig stuffing and crispy pork crackling.  
1135 kcal<sup>\*</sup>

**Cauliflower Tart (V) 14.00**

Cauliflower tossed with a silky, rich cheese sauce and topped with golden breadcrumbs. Served with all the trimmings and a veg gravy. 1143 kcal<sup>\*</sup>

**Sunday Sharing Roast 60.00**

Roast and relax with our sharing feast – perfect for the whole table. Pick your favourites from tender sirloin of beef, pork loin, turkey or cauliflower tart – or all four. Served with pork, orange & fig stuffing, crispy pork crackling, braised red cabbage, cauliflower cheese and all the usual trimmings.

Calories vary based on your selection.  
Ask a team member for calorie information.

<sup>\*</sup>All kcals exclude seasonal veg option.

## SIDES

**Creamy Chive Mashed Potato (V) 3.50**

Blended with clotted cream and horseradish. 417 kcal

**Signature Cauliflower Cheese (V) 2.50** 197 kcal

**Pork, Orange & Fig Stuffing 1.50** 86 kcal

**Giant Pig in Blanket 3.00**

Our award-winning sausage wrapped up in streaky bacon.

Ask a team member for today's options and calorie information.

**Adults need around 2000 kcal a day**

**(v) Suitable for vegetarians. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.**

**Do you have any allergies?** Full allergen information is available for all dishes. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not list all ingredients. We have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens. However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are '100% free from' allergens, owing to cross-contamination, as we do not have specific allergen-free zones in our kitchens; therefore, it is not possible to fully guarantee allergen separation. Even if you have eaten a dish previously, please inform staff of any food allergies before placing your order so that every precaution may be taken in the kitchen to prevent cross-contamination. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. Peppercorn sauce contains brandy.

Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur, and calories stated (excluding drinks options) are subject to change. Lotus and Biscoff are registered trademarks of Lotus Bakeries. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and is paid to those team members providing the service. Stonegate Group, 3 Mankspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.